
Anneliese Smith   September 16-20
Contact Information

Anneliese Smith
anneliese.smith@jcschools.us
573-659-3175 (Plan Timel 9:05-9:55)

This Week’s Specials:
Monday: Art
Tuesday: Music
Wednesday: PE
Thursday: Art
Friday: No School
Due to the field trip on Thursday and no 
school Friday, Mrs. McDonald is looking 
for a day and time to make up our lesson 
or at least get us in to check out books. 

Mark Your Calendar
Thursday, September 19 : Outdoor 
Education Field Trip
Thursday, September 19 : The Masked 
Reader Literacy Night 5:00-6:30 pm-more 
information to come
Friday, September 20 : No School-Staff PD
Wednesday, September 25 : Lawson Night 
at Papa John’s-more information to come
Tuesday, October 1 : Safety Kids assembly 
9:15
Monday, October 7 : PTO Meeting 6 pm
Wednesday, October 9 : Student Flu Shots
Friday, October 11 : Fall Picture Day
Monday, October 14 : No School
Friday, October 18 : PTO $1 Hat Day
Thursday, October 24 : Dental Screenings
Thursday, October 31 : Fall Parties-look for 
more information to come

A Peek at the Week
Math : Dividing Whole Numbers
Writing : Personal Narratives
Language : Compound Sentences
Reading : Point of View, Making Inferences
Science : Structures and Properties of Matter
Social Studies : Bill of Rights
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Just a Little Note
Next week I will be sending home a 
reminder list about Thursday’s field 
trip.  Please remind your child that they 
are to treat our adult volunteers with 
respect and listen to all of Coach 
Terpstra’s expectations for the field 
trip.

Thank you to all the volunteers that are 
helping out.  Your child has a note for 
you about your expectations and the 
students that will be in your group for 
that day.  If you have any questions, 
please let me know.  

Shout Outs!
Students are already hard 
at work taking AR quizzes to 
earn points for quarterly 
reading awards and to 
attend the BINGO Bash at 
the end of the month.  
Students must read 
and pass quizzes on 5 
books to form a BINGO 
to join us.  I hope 
everyone makes it!

Happy Birthday!
September 4: Rylee

September 28: Harper


